1x4 Single Mode Narrowband Splitter

Low PDL

Low Insertion Loss
High Directivity
Stable and Reliable

Compact Size

Optical Communication System
Optical Testing System
Optical Fiber Sensor

Optical Power Distributor

Farameter Lnit Fremium A grade
Fort Configuration Txd
Bandwidth nm +10
Insertion Loss iEre dB 6.7 i
Excess Loss Typ. dB 0.2 03
Uniformity Ml dB 1.0 14
PDL M. dB 0.1 0.15
Operating power Ml W 5
Operating Temperature 2 <10to +35
Storage Temperature A S50to +85

511 480 for bare fiber
Fackage Type mm 512 @470 for 0.9mm loose tube

h4 83 26x 100 for 0.9mm loose tube or 2mm cable or 3mm cable

W avelength Structure Splitting Ratio Grade Fadkage Fiber Type Figtail Fiber Length Connectar
1=1625nm 4=1: 25=25:262525 F=Fremium A=511 1=G652 or S=250pm 0=0.5m O=Mone
2=1830nm A=A grade B=512 Equivalent bare fiber 1=0.75m 1=F CiFLC
2=1570nm G=hit} S=080-20 h=0.9mm 2=1.0m 2=FCISPC
4=1550nm E=SM10E0 looze tube 2=1.5m =FCiAPC
S=1420nm F=SMI0E0 FLEX,  L=2mmcable 4=2.0m 4=SCISPC
G=145nm 8=080-16 R=2Zmm cable S=Specify S=SCMPC
7=1210nm H=SM1250 E=5T
£=1084nm S=SnM7E0 7=FC/UPC
9=0820nm H=SK1250 E=SC/UPC
A=250nm S=hl
L=720nm A=LC/PC
P=2000nm B=SC/PC
S=Specify C=LCi/UPC
D=LCiaPC

Mote: 1. Cerfral Wavelength can be customized for different applications. ég

2. All specifications are befare connectors and are subjedt (o change withoLt notice, COMCORE
3. All ciata are measured af central wavelength & room tempersiLre




